preliminary preliminary iC-OG
8-BIT DIFFERENTIAL SCANNING OPTO ENCODER
Rev D1, Page 1/10
FEATURES
♦ Monolithic construction with integrated photodiodes ensures
excellent matching and technical reliability
♦ Short track spacing of 600 µm
♦ Elimination of dark currents through differential scanning

Rev D1, Page 10/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-OG 38-pin optoQFN glass lid iC-OG oQFN38-7x5
custom reticle iC-OG oQFN38-7x5-xR
iC-OG 20-pin BLCC OGC glass lid iC-OG BLCC OGC-1L
custom reticle iC-OG BLCC OGC-xR
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners